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Post-Fall 2020 Semester Hours   

Thurs., Dec. 10 – Fri., Dec. 11 Library open 8:00 am – 5:00 pm  

Sat., Dec. 12 – Sun., Dec. 13 CLOSED   

Mon., Dec. 14 – Fri., Dec. 18 Library open 8:00 am – 5:00 pm ERAU Commencement, Mon., Dec. 14 

Sat., Dec. 19 – Sun., Dec. 20 CLOSED  

Mon., Dec. 21 Library open 8:00 am – 5:00 pm 

Tues., Dec. 22 – Sun., Jan., 3 CLOSED – University Closed 

*Spring Semester 2021 Reduced Hours Schedule (Pandemic) 
 

Mon., Jan. 4 – Fri., Jan. 8  Library open 8:00 am – 5:00 pm  

Sat., Jan. 9 – Sun., Jan. 10 CLOSED 

Mon., Jan. 11 – Fri., Jan. 15 Library open 8:00 am – 5:00 pm 

Sat., Jan. 16 – Sun., Jan. 17 CLOSED 

Mon., Jan. 18 CLOSED – M.L. King, Jr. Day  

Tues., Jan. 19  Library open 8:00 am – 5:00 pm 

Wed., Jan. 20 – Thurs., April 29 

*Reduced Hours Schedule (Pandemic)  
* Wed., Jan. 20, 2021 Classes begin 
 

Mon.-Thurs. 8:00 am – 8:00 pm  
Fri. 8:00 am – 5:00 pm  
Sat. CLOSED  
Sun. 12:00 noon – 8:00 pm 
 

Fri., April 30              Study Day  Hours TBD 

Sat., May 1               EXAMS  Hours TBD 

Sun., May 2 Hours TBD 

Mon., May 3 – Tues., May 4 EXAMS Hours TBD 

Wed., May 5                         EXAMS Hours TBD 

Thurs., May 6 – Fri., May 7 Library open 8:00 am – 5:00 pm  

Sat., May 8 – Sun., May 9 CLOSED 

Mon., May 10  Library open 8:00 am – 5:00 pm ERAU Commencement 

Tues., May 11 – Fri., May 12 Library open 8:00 am – 5:00 pm 

Sat., May 13 – Sun., May 14 CLOSED 

Mon., May 15 Library open 8:00 am – 5:00 pm 
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**Summer A 2021    To be determined 

Tues., May 16 – Sat., May 23 Summer schedule*** Tues., May 12 Classes Begin 

Sun., May 24  

Mon., May 25 CLOSED – Memorial Day  

Tues., May 26 – Thurs., June 18 Summer schedule** Thurs., June 18 Last Day of Classes  

Fri., June 19 Study Day  

Sat., June 20 EXAMS  

Sun., June 21  

Mon., June 22 EXAMS  

Tues., June 23 – Fri., June 26 Library open 8:00 am – 5:00 pm  

Sat., June 27 – Sun., June 28 CLOSED 

Mon., June 29 Library open 8:00 am – 5:00 pm 

***Summer B 2021   To be determined 

Tues., June 30  Tues., June 30 Classes Begin  

Wed., July 1  

Thurs., July 2 CLOSED – Independence Day (Observed by University) 

Fri., July 3  Library open 8:00 am – 5:00 pm 

Sat., July 4  CLOSED – Summer schedule 

Sun., July 5 – Thurs., Aug. 6 Summer schedule** Thurs., Aug. 6 Last Day of Classes 

Fri., Aug. 7 Study Day   

Sat., Aug. 8 EXAMS   

Sun., Aug. 9   

Mon., Aug. 10 EXAMS   

Tues., Aug. 11 – Fri., Aug. 14  Library open 8:00 am – 5:00 pm  

Sat., Aug. 15 – Sun., Aug. 16 CLOSED  

Mon., Aug. 17 – Fri., Aug. 21 Library open 8:00 am – 5:00 pm 

Sat., Aug. 22 – Sun., Aug. 23  CLOSED  

 
 

*Spring 2021 Reduced Hours 
Schedule (Pandemic) 
Mon.-Thurs. 8:00 am – 8:00 pm  
Fri. 8:00 am – 5:00 pm  
Sat. CLOSED  
Sun. 12:00 noon – 8:00 pm 
 
 

**Summer 2021 Schedule 
To Be Determined 
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